1.1

H2344A6

1.2	Page 5, after line 5, insert:
1.3	"(3) a health professional or a representative from a device manufacturer from
1.4	providing services under the supervision of a physician, osteopathic physician, or podiatric
1.5	physician licensed by the state of Minnesota;"
1.6	Page 5, line 6, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"
1.7	Page 5, line 9, delete " (4) " and insert " (5) "
1.8	Page 5, line 15, delete " (5) " and insert " (6) "

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2344, the third engrossment, as follows: